Northern Illinois Alliance of Fire Protection Districts Conference

\$1,500

PLATINUM PARTNER

- Table Top Display at Partners' Reception
- Recognition in Conference Program and Registration Area
- Business Card Ad in Four Issues of the FireGuard Newsletter
- Website recognition for one year
- Two Awards Lunch Tickets
- Free membership

\$1,000

GOLD PARTNER

- Table Top Display at Partners' Reception
- Recognition in Conference Program and Registration Area
- Business Card Ad in Two Issues of the FireGuard Newsletter
- Two Awards Lunch Tickets
- Free membership

Partnership & Sponsor Levels and Benefits

\$500

SILVER PARTNER

- Recognition in Conference Program and Registration Area
- Two Awards Lunch Tickets

\$250

BRONZE PARTNER

 Recognition in Conference Program and Registration Area Other Partnerships

- Conference WiFi \$3,500 Exclusive or 2 @ \$1,750
- Friday Lunch \$6,000 Exclusive
- Saturday Breakfast \$4,000 Exclusive or 2 @ \$2,000
- Saturday Lunch \$6,000 Exclusive or 2 @ \$3,000

Reception Details

Friday - January 27, 2023 4:30 - 7:00 p.m.

DoubleTree Hotel in Oak Brook, IL

- Conference partners & sponsors are invited to attend and have the opportunity to promote their products and services to fire districts at the Partners' Reception.
- This event will provide you an opportunity to talk with and meet current and prospective clients.
- All partners & sponsors are invited to bring handout materials. An assigned table will be provided for your handouts.
- In addition, Platinum and Gold Partners are invited to setup a tabletop display on their assigned table.
- Partners & sponsors are invited to donate a raffle prize that will be raffled at the reception. We ask that you drop off your raffle prize at the registration desk on Friday.

Questions:

Gina Degleffetti ~ admin@niafpd.org

Conference Commitment

Please Submit by January 10, 2023 for Printing and Signage Deadline

Firm			
Address			
City			
State/Zip Code			
Contact			Phone
Email			
	Platinum \$1,500		Gold \$1,000
	Silver \$500		Bronze \$250
	Other		
Raffle Prize Will Be Donated			
	Check Enclosed		Please Invoice
Mail to:			
NIAFPD Gina Degleffetti, Executive Director P.O. Box 2408 ~ La Grange, IL 60525			